1 234process measurement solutions
Data sheet
IP203
Mobrey MSP systems
Level & flow control for the water industry
Mobrey MSP ultrasonic and
hydrostatic systems have a long and
successful history in the demanding

Component parts of the above systems are available individually for use with other control equipment or
transmitters, or for field replacement. Order part numbers as follows:-
Ordering information
Part number Description
MSP-USTD1/20 One mains powered wall mount pump control unit and one 12m range ultrasonic transmitter
with 20m cable. Intrinsically Safe certified for use in Zone 0 areas.
Also suitable for level, contents and OCF duty.
Supplied complete with mounting bracket and back-nut.
MSP- UDIF1/20 One mains powered wall mount level and contents control unit and two 12m range ultrasonic
transmitters, each with 20m cable. Intrinsically safe certified for use in Zone 0 areas.
Also suitable for twin channel OCF duty. Note: Single current output
Supplied complete with mounting brackets and back-nuts.
MSP-ULOG1/20 One mains powered wall mount logging control unit plus Mobrey Log-View software and one
12m range ultrasonic transmitter with 20m cable. Intrinsically safe certified for use in Zone 0
areas. Also suitable for level, contents and OCF duty.
Supplied complete with mounting bracket and back-nut
All of the above systems are available with a panel mount control unit in place of the wall mount control unit.
Simply replace code 1 with code 2 : MSP-USTD2/20
Systems are also available with 3m and 50m cable lengths. Simply replace code /20 with /3 or /50.
All of the above systems are available with a hydrostatic head pressure transmitter in place of the ultrasonic transmitter.
Simply replace code U with P : MSP-PSTD1. State range and transmitter cable length required when ordering.
MCU901WX-A One mains powered wall mount control unit for pump control, level, contents and OCF duty.
MCU901PX-A One mains powered panel mount control unit for pump control, level, contents and OCF duty.
MCU902WX-A One mains powered wall mount control unit for differential level, contents and OCF duty.
MCU902PX-A One mains powered panel mount control unit for differential level, contents and OCF duty.
MCULOGWX-A One mains powered wall mount control unit with on-board logging facility for OCF duty plus
Mobrey Log-View software.
MCULOGPX-A One mains powered panel mount control unit with on-board logging facility for OCF duty plus
Mobrey Log-View software.